27 AD January Yr 3787 27 AD February Yr 3787 27 AD March Yr 3787 27 AD April Yr 3787

M| T|W F S|M|T|W|T|F WI|T|F M WI|T|F
1 3 Adar I/Adar I 2 |3 |4
6 |7 |8 10 3 14 9 |10 |11
13 |14 |15 17 10 |11 16 |17 |18
20 |21 (22 24 23 |24
27 128 |29 30
Shebat/Adar I

27 AD May 27 AD August Yr
M|T|W M|T|W|T
Ab/Elul
4
11
18
25

Sivan/Tammuz

27 AD September Yr 3788 27 AD October Yr 3788 27 AD November Yr 3788 27 AD December Yr 3788
WI|T|F|S M| T|W F S|M|T|W|T|F WI|T|F|S
3 |4 (5 |6 1 3 Heshvan/Kislev 3 (4 (5 |6
10 |11 (12 |13 6 |7 |8 10 3 14 |5 10 |11 (12 |13
17 |18 |19 |20 13 |14 |15 17 10 |11 |12 17 |18 (19 |20
24 125 (26 |27 20 |21 (22 24 17 |18 |19 24 125 (26 |27
27 128 |29 31 24 125 |26 31

Tishri/Heshvan Kislev/Tebeth
* SEPTEMBER - JESUS THIRTY ONE YEARS OLD Compiled by Marie Casale




Trumpets Declaration for 27 AD (Julian)

The Molad of Tishri occurred on:
Friday, September 19, 27 AD at 17 hours and 171 parts

The postponement rule(s) used to declare Feast of Trumpets:
Rule(s) 1

The declaration of the Feast of Trumpets is therefore:
Saturday, September 20, 27 AD

Trumpets 27 AD ends civil year 3787 and begins civil year 3788

Civil year 3788 runs from Trumpets 27 AD to Trumpets 28 AD
It is year 7 of the 19-year lunar cycle and has 355 days

HOLY DAYS

*QObserved previous evening

*Passover: Wednesday, April 9

* Night to be Much Observed: Thursday, April 10
First Unleavened Bread: Thursday, April 10
Wave Sheaf Offering Day: Sunday, April 13
Last Unleavened Bread: Wednesday, April 16
* Second Passover: Friday, May 9

Pentecost: Sunday, June 1

Trumpets: Saturday, September 20
Atonement: Monday, September 29

Feast of Tabernacles: Saturday, October 4
Last Great Day: Saturday, October 11

NEW MOONS

*QObserved previous evening
* Adar I: January 27

* Adar II: February 26

* Nisan: March 27

* lyar: April 26

* Sivan: May 25

* Tammuz: June 24

* Ab: July 23

* Elul: August 22

* Tishri: September 20
* Heshvan: October 20
* Kislev: November 19
* Tebeth: December 19



